STANDARD CONFIGURATION
• Cabinet containing:
  Fluxmeters, Power supply, Heating unit
  and Polarity switch
• Electromagnet + pole pieces
• Measuring coil
• Reference sample, for day-to-day control
• Dedicated software Hyst2015

Available models:
Model LJX-XX with thickness of 0.5 mm, only for room temperature
[R.T] measurements
Model LJA-XX with thickness of 1 mm, only for R.T. measurements
Model LJT-XX with thickness of 2.5 mm. for measurements up to 220 °C
ACCESSORIES
LPH-200 Search coil for H measurements
LPH-200 can be used alone or combined with embedded poles pieces.
Typical magnetic area  7000 mm2
Stem length    120 mm
Thickness    2.5 mm
Active area (diameter)  10 mm
4/14
TYPE DIAMETER USABLE POLES
LJA-05   5 mm  LP-40, 60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-10 10 mm  LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-15 15 mm  LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-26 26 mm  LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJA-42 42 mm  LP-80, 100, 120
LJA-64 64 mm  LP-100, 120
THICKNESS 1 mm, TEMPERATURE RANGE 10 ÷ 40 °C
THICKNESS 2,5 mm, TEMPERATURE RANGE 100 ÷ 220 °C
TYPE DIAMETER USABLE POLES
LJX-10 10 mm  LP-60
LJX-15 15 mm  LP-60
THICKNESS 0,5 mm, TEMPERATURE RANGE 10 ÷ 40 °C
TYPE DIAMETER USABLE POLES
LJT-05   5 mm  LP-40, 60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-10 10  mm  LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-15 15  mm  LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-26 26  mm  LP-60, 80, 100, 120
LJT-42 42  mm  LP-80, 100, 120
LJT-64 64  mm  LP-100, 120
LJT-73 73  mm  LP-120
LJT-82 82  mm  LP-120
LJT-100 100 mm  LP-135
LP Iron poles - see diagrams at page 8-9
Several models of interchangeable pole pieces are available
to ensure the best measurement accuracy. Pure iron pole
caps guarantees an uniform field in the gap with a negligible